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L. AirARn_lgllT cO\tBAT ll,inama11161q BADGE"
v'ro crrcffi?E., r.?. ort-G, as
awa"ded to the foll-owing 0 and E\[, retroactive to

FAN4

sgt
set
lec 4
cpI
cpl
crI
Pfe
Pfc'
Pfc
Pf,c
Ffc
Pfo
Pfc
Pfo
Pfc
P8o
Prt
Pvt
ht
Pvt
Prt
PYt
Prt
Pet
Pvt
Prt
P'rt
Pvt
Pyt
Frt
Pft
Prt
Pvt
Tec 5
Frt
Pvt
Pvt
Pvt
Pvt

Uni..:r the provislons of
Iff ,,ntr;man Badge is

the aates indloated:
RETROACTT\IE

D'tT'3lil],iE. : col,lPAl$Y A
I{ichaeL Jr Resko 

- 
W

Iugene L, Schaibl-e Sz
Lel.and R. Schrodt g6

F::ed 1lI. llooney ' 98
tranes F"'Robertson 3B
trbancis i. $cotf, 12
Frank Prover;,zand 32
Bornard A. }?ichard,s 56
Ernesto Sanchez 38
Illilson Pr Sea]r I5
Anthbny lf. Sebastlano 36
Roy Sepulveda 19
Ervln Ar Sclilbley 35
ifllLlam Schurok L2
tranos Et Shafer -Jl' 

58
G1enn Vr Stanley Jr 59
George 4. Ililller L5
Ilenry L. I\{oel-Ior
f,Lreodore tr'r l,lontville
Steve Pustay Jr
Robert 1lll. Ralues
/.ltte Fr Relmolde
Theodore Riley
lboy B. Ringer
Rudolph Rodgiruez
I:rtng Rosetr.
Charles Rr Ross
Smue1 G, Schatz Jr
Joseph J. Schlble Jr
Wllllan L. Schiffrnan
Jack R. Serlck
.f,rno1d G. Si-nmo$,s
l,Iarvln D. Stennett
I,lartin l,tl. It{cFarl andl

Luther Baker
George ltri. Boozer
Sylvester Caffey
tranes .i,t Corsa
teonard, Fr Crapper

4ry

329
565
054
102
525
095
L73
546
248
055
656
097
915
181
45tl
857
1a6
46L
168
506
277
54',1

0eB
588
655

53 587
38 I19
3p 837
g5 34?
35 SB8
95 295
18 16I
37 498
L5 135
36 085

. 56 91S
38 505
33 906
53 BO?

-].-

L Apr 45
1 Apr 45
1 Apr 45
I Apr 45
1 Apr 45
1 Apr 45
1 Apr 45
1 Apr 45
L /\pr 45
1 Apr 45
1'Apr 45
I Apr 45
1 Apr 45
I .lpr 45
I .,1,pr 45.
1 ripr 45
J. ;ipr 45
L /:,pr 45
1 Apr 45
I ;ipr 45
J- ,ipr 45
I iipr 45
I i,pr 45
I /,pr 45
1 .1pr 45
1 /i!r 45
L /.Br 45
I i,pr 45'
I .'.pr 45
L i,pr 45
1 i,pr 45
1 :ipr 4.5

1 .',pr 45
L8 Mal 45
18 }Iar 45
18 l{ar 45
18 Mar 45
18 Mar 45
IB I'tar 45

38
16
36
55
37
39
s8
36

957
560
995
t42
055
67?
085
135
620
650
444
LZ6
679
558
497
885
55V
418
7ffi
689
77?
9?I
?65
884
129
986
287
301
??4
163
202
099
249
039
452
t84
sao
368
019

RESTRICTED
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(co sr, gq

Ff,I{K
Ffr_
Pvt
Pvt

. Pvt
Pvt'
Pvt
Prrt
Pvt
hrt
Ptrt
ht
kt

'' Pvt
kt
pvt

,.sl{
++ffi eoz
33 905 902
34 839 619
33 909 328
42 L83 L70
38.085 17?
34 819 eO5
33 952 063
36 916 490
44 046 743
42. Q99 Z?e
37 598 ?57
33 ezl- ?92
37 ?7L 636
42 O99 222

07 33t',765
0L 329 9/"4
37 595 274
56 918 814
36 918 704
35 8l_6 032
58 753 000
39 4L8 542
53-159 ?88
35 4e6 559
w 849 7L2
++ o+z sdz
a, oM 9+9.
44 04r 670
36 919 386
36 918 682
37 599-916
59 526 719
35 664 859
39" 85? 688
36 74/, 728
35 065 255
35 058 819
35 595 357
33 669 080
.32 t"50 97r
39 692 949
32 557 tao
t2 l8z 691
35 2-64 /L+9

33 524 At5
I8il? 25L

RETRO'TCTTVE
D1!18

-

18 Mar 45
18 l,Thr 45
18 ldar 45 .

18 illar 45'
LB Mar 45
18 lfar 45
18 l,!ar 45
18 !,[ar 45
LB L{ar 45
18 Mar 45
LB Mar 45
18 tr4dtr 45 r!

18 l',{ar 45
18 l..[ar 45
18 },,lar 45

I -lipr 45
1 .,';pr 45
L r';pr 45
1 ,l"pr 45
1 J,pr 45
1 ,rpr 45
I .',trr 45
7 nrl 44

l-B lun 44
27 Sep 44
L -pr 45
1 Apr 45
1 iipr 45
1 :ipr 45
I l,Br 4s
1 ,,Pc 45
J. Apr 45
f ,.p3 +D

. I /,pr 45
f. i,pr 45
I i.pr 45
I ABr 45
I Apr 45
I Apr 45
I Apr 45
I Apr 45
1 Apr 45
1 Apr 45
I Apr 45
I Apr 45
1 Apr 45
I i\pr 45

359t}: Infr 5 Lpr 45i Uc.at?d)

zND I,?
END T.T':

firt
Pvt
Pvt
Pvt
Pvt
Pt/t
Pfc
,! sgt

, ,vt.
Pvt ,

" Pvt
.. Pvt

Pqt
?vt
?vt
lst Sgt
Ptrt
Pv't
Pvt
Prt
Rrt
Pvt
kt
?vt
Pfc
hrt
Pvt
Frt
Pvt
Pfc

Nr,I.,ts
Xrnest F. Daffi
tr'lopdrow 11. Donoway

. Jc.hn 1!i" tr"reernan
G-vrynn T, I{awkins
fhorna,s H. I(e}ly .

Ernest B" Luqero:
Janes _E; r lvlaness
Vincent ?ybeI
:',nthony ?ultorak Ir
r.fnOIO 3;. ROb]-nson
Janes R. Schraufstetter
Robert E. T\.lrgeoa
Geqxge E. Iliood
John 11. i\iondrri
t:** l,folynski

.col J,NY K
:^,LBBT D. FIIETPS JR
JOSETE l"L HET,T
St'ev'iart tr{" Johnson
.hlellry J. J onnson
George Hawley
Stanley C. light
I4ll1lian L, Tavrton
Verne l. Hearold
John P. Ponilvar
Iames Kr Hall
Xlvin'S. trones
Edwin Jr Jacquet
Ilamy Br''I-anas
Edgar L. Kosier
Rayu.ond. Kr Lowe
Robert L. Lardle
Janos R. Hieb
tr'?azier J. Hall
Vfllburn L. HoLyf le1d
1/{11l1am R. Jordan
Robert J. Schwarz
Vincint f. Scarfleld
Francis J, Judge
fheodore S. tr,lalsarewicz
Russe}l T:,. Mccuire
Irvlng i. Talnaage
Larry J. llnd.sey
fohn E. I(urd.yJ.a
Robert P. I,[artin
EsteL R. Kldder
tramsg E. Iam.
Clyd.e C. tr{c3dd.den

o .ffir
-6e

RESTRICfED
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(so sr, Hq

RANK

559th Inf . 5 Apr 45. C.-r:riid)

.[iA}IE
Albert S" Ifrueger
Earf. L" Jones
Rcbert J" l.,,Ieyer
John S" l.{citiilliams

}UJtE
yJlllran. .ii., ucJKer
Robert E. feam
lffiI1lam i,giewich
Grady Franklin
Irncst Ii. Hav'rley
Louis Imbriaco
Ioseph Kolcun
Dean l(raft
Eugene T. Iangan
Charles J. Tfunan

iC?ED

ffi.

.aDt_\

35 m' 878
11 065 880
44 010 197
39 470 887
35 203 ?89

ASN
s6 V& ::68
36 /,57 579
35 788 583
34 e2'/ ALA

RSTROACTIVE
DATE

@
1 Apr 45
1 Apr 45
1 Apr 45

Pvt
Pvt
Pfc
Pvt

coitrAlfY L
Pfc Anton L. 0omens 36 901 529 9 Sep 44

II. 1i'IITHDRAI,IAL_gq sIgIT To lmAR .0O}.[BAT I{qANT-:iiAxT BADG4. T]trder the
provisions of lIrD Circular 4OB" l7 Oct !t4, as amer;.ied., the right of the
foLlowing ffirI, Co M, to wear Ttre Cmbat InfantrSmaan Eadge is withdrawn, for
misconduat: "

RlrNK IV$TE

Pvt 1ilox Slnk
lvt Frank .i;o lilcOourt
?vt James T,. Pulllam
Pvt Thomas Ray Jr
Pfc Bert }{achi

III. irj,r$Q ff' -T.[IE_ GOOD CONDJFT lmDlrf._ Und.er the provisions of ltrR 600-
4 May 1945! as aaenilea; Ure CooA Conducr }[edal is anarded to the following
Hq co lst Bn:

TLIGIBI,I
ir$d D/,TE

sa Efr zos Lfrffis
20 5IO 676 I0 Jan 45
16 142 815 2 L{ar 45
14 O74 lj-6 11 Jul 44
31 333 772 23 Feb 45
52 9Lg 323 29 I'Pt 4t"
53 765 551 7 \Lar 45
39 701 L4B 23 \[av 45
42 O94 l.92 28 tran 45
35 211 081 11 lan 45

By Order of Colonel BEIL:

68r
EMt

R/!NK
856-s
Teo 5
Pfc
Pfc
Pfc
Pfc
Ffc
Pfc
Pfo
Pfc

CF'EICI:^,1,: /ffi-
ff. L. SKCIiII

Capt, 559th lfif.1
/,sst /,d.J

DI9fRIHITIOIT: tlBft

1rI. I,. St0tll,
Capt, 559th Infrr

/,sst tdJ
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